
S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./ Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name
1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060003 CHENNUPATI PRATHYUSHA 9490644219 Mr. D KALYAN
2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060005 GUMMADI JYOSHNA 9553106814 Mr. D KALYAN
3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060006 JADALA MANIKANTA 7569302318 Mr. D KALYAN
4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060007 K MD IKRAM 9618638976 Mr. D KALYAN
5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060012 MUNNANGI HEMANTH 6302047303 Mr. D KALYAN
6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060013 NARALA VENKATA MOHAN NIKHILESH REDDY 8247257612 Mr. D KALYAN
7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060014 PANYAM SHAJID 9573193620 Mr. D KALYAN
8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060016 PULI VENKATA LOKESH 7993482996 Mr. D KALYAN
9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060018 SEETHAMMAGARI RAKESH REDDY 9347871247 Mr. D KALYAN

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060020 SHAIK JANI BASHA 9391552485 Mr. D KALYAN
11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060021 SUHAS AWASTHI 7032171913 Mrs. K Sarada
12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060022 TAKKOLU SAINATH REDDY 7981997371 Mrs. K Sarada
13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060023 YERUKONDA SREE KEERTHI 7337507204 Mrs. K Sarada
14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060024 VEGINATI LOHITH SAI 9381104899 Mrs. K Sarada
15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060026 VEMPALLI MUGANNAGARI SANDEEP REDDY 9182089356 Mrs. K Sarada
16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060028 PAMI SETTY VENKATA KEDARNATH 8008969187 Mrs. K Sarada
17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060029 KABALA  SHIKATO KEKE  Mrs. K Sarada
18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060030 VENKATA NAGA SAI POTHINA 9441672605 Mrs. K Sarada
19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190060031 TAMBURA SURYA TEJA 9515972104 Mrs. K Sarada
20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069001 K GOPI 7095174401 Mrs. K Sarada
21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069002 G VENKATA KIRITI 9515702605 Mrs. K Sarada
22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069005 N NIHARIKA 9390313766 Mrs. K Sarada
23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069014 A HARISH 9398631846 Mrs. K Sarada
24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069016 MULLA SHAHINSHA 8374248381 Mrs. K Sarada
25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069019 LADDIKA LAKSHMI LAVANYA MANI DEEPIKA 7981149988 Mrs. K Sarada
26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069031 BHASUTHKAR PAVANA NARASIMHA RAO 9652957929 Mr. D KALYAN
27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069021 NERELLA SRAVANI 7036290488 Mr. D KALYAN
28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069024 MALLOLU SHINY SYAM 7330853527 Mr. D KALYAN
29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069025 THOTAKURA JWALA MUKESH 7993735099 Mr. D KALYAN
30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069026 DUMPALA REDDY GANESH 8555921728 Mr. D KALYAN
31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069027 NARLA SRIKANTH REDDY 9603414772 Mr. D KALYAN
32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069028 KUNAPAREDDY GOURAV 9912822855 Mr. D KALYAN
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33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069029 PUSARLA MOHAN  NAGA SAI BABU 9705588019 Dr. A Pandian
34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069030 VISHNUBHATLA VAMSEE KRISHNA 9182921778 Dr. A Pandian
35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069032 CHUNDURU RAJA 9951242080 Dr. A Pandian
36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069033 Sriram Chowdary Bodedla 7013923257 Dr. A Pandian
37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/IV 190069034 Puli Prudhvi 9700227716 Dr. A Pandian

S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name
1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060004 DASARI SETHU HANSITH 7032497406 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060007 NAKKA NAGENDRA KUMAR 9032525238 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060010 VEMANA VENKATA JANARDHAN REDDY 9392688269 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060011 BUDDARTHI. SHIVAKAR 8121242778 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060012 THUMULA KARTHEEK 7989606363 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060013 PALLA SAIKIRAN 8500593774 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060014 MALLOLU.FINY SYAM 9346891978 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060016 GUDAPATI KEERTHI 9391559757 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060017 KOTRAGANTI VENKATA NAGA BALAJI 8341234977 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000060020 GADI CHINNU JOSEPH SAAMRAT 9603042410 Mr. Teja Sreenu Tadivaka
11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069001 D VIVEK VARDHAN 8897497236 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069002 SHAIK SAQIB DAWOODI 9515009464 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069005 KOTA CHANDRA SEKHAR 9441109392 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069007 KAGARLA VENKATA CHAITANYA 9553838536 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069008 BUDIGE SAI KRISHNA GOUD 9640652929 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069010 L  VENKATA SAI PRANEETH 6304624045 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069011 MEEGADA VINAY BABU 8919616793 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069012 PERUMALLA THARUN 8186070706 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069013 VALLABHUNI YOGA NIRANTHAR 8639632112 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069014 SANGISHETTY OM SAI RAM 8185838651 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069015 Muktha sathvik 8919623248 Dr. P Srinivasa Varma
22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069016 Kandi sai teja 9121544507 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069017 Naredla venkata sai 6302245108 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
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24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069018 Rudraraju Kowshika 9550096388 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069019 Bandam shyamanth 9014006389 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069020 Muppalla Brahmendra 9640481865 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069021 Kurapati Satish Antony 7702772059 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069024 Adavikatla Ajay Kumar 6301389845 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069025 Dhulipudi veera sai sriram 8374342042 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069026 Shaik Mohammad minulla 9347438825 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069027 Ramanaboina pani varun 6301289319 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069028 PEDASANAGANTI TILAK SAI BABU 9989778719 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069029 MUNAGALA CHANDRAMOULISWAR REDDY 9963642822 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069030 GODAVARTHI LEELA RAVI VARMA 9392473682 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069031 Budumuru Gowtham 7670866465 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069032 Bomma Bhavya sri 9440723121 Dr. G G RAJA SEKHAR
37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069033 Vennapu Viswanath 8186811558 Mrs. D SUDHA
38 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069034 Emani Ramalinga Sarma 8919842939 Mrs. D SUDHA
39 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069035 Surampudi Simhadri 8688361890 Mrs. D SUDHA
40 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069036 Narapuram Sai Charan 7730902370 Mrs. D SUDHA
41 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069037 Myla Chethan Simha 9493518730 Mrs. D SUDHA
42 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069038 Emani srivatsal 9470919406 Mrs. D SUDHA
43 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069039 BANOTH MOSES DERICK 8096923961 Mrs. D SUDHA
44 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069040 Atmuri Gnana Bala Jyothika 7382079195 Mrs. D SUDHA
45 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069041 Kasukurthi Ravi Teja 6281881614 Mrs. D SUDHA
46 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069042 ODURU VENKATA SURYA DIVAKAR 7386150993 Mrs. D SUDHA
47 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069043 Valluri Sasi Kanth 83318 67572 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
48 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069045 Vanjarapu Sai Manikanta 7893005309 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
49 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069046 CHEETI DINESH BABU 9391426229 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
50 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069047 G.surya mohan 9515442438 Dr. M Kiran Kumar
51 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069048 Koduru Abhishek 9908961068 Mrs. G SWAPNA



52 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069049 G Nandini 6302118705 Mrs. G SWAPNA
53 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069050 M Sunil Kumar 8096840046 Mrs. G SWAPNA
54 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069053 Mangalagiri Pavan Karthikeya 7660900625 Mrs. G SWAPNA
55 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069054 valluru venkat vamsi 8639555837 Mrs. G SWAPNA
56 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069057 Talabattula Siva Naga Praveen Kumar 6303530028 Mrs. G SWAPNA
57 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069058 Venkata Sesha Sai Vignesh Kandaet 7013762152 Mrs. G SWAPNA
58 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069059 kodavati saipavan 8978378911 Mrs. G SWAPNA
59 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069060 SUNKU MALLIKARJUNA 8247654609 Mrs. G SWAPNA
60 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/III 2000069061 Kataru Naga phaneendra reddy 8328075544 Mrs. G SWAPNA

S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name
1 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060001 BANOTH  SHIVA SHANKARA VARA PRASAD 9573719663 Dr B Loveswara Rao
2 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060002 THARIGOPULA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY 6304970016 Dr B Loveswara Rao
3 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060003 SHARUK  SHAIK 9618207952 Dr B Loveswara Rao
4 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060004 PADILAM SAI RAM 7382487903 Dr B Loveswara Rao
5 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060005 MOHAMMAD  YASEEN 9121753402 Dr B Loveswara Rao
6 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060006 MARRI  NAVEEN 9014096204 Dr B Loveswara Rao
7 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060007 GURRALA MANOHAR , 9121468470 Dr B Loveswara Rao
8 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060008 OLETI MAHA GOUTHAM 8309128506 Dr B Loveswara Rao
9 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060009 M SHYAM  SAI 9531873537 Dr B Loveswara Rao

10 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060010 HRUSHITHA  KALAPALA 9959210008 Dr B Loveswara Rao
11 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060012 REDDI  VENKATESH 6301488156 Dr B Loveswara Rao
12 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060013 VENKATA ASHRITH  SIDDAMSETTI 8143821459 Dr B Loveswara Rao
13 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060014 YARAVA  BHAVITHA 9618665046 Dr B Loveswara Rao
14 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060015 HARSHA VARDHAN  KATUPALLI 6303609004 Dr B Loveswara Rao
15 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060016 AJOY KUMAR DEY 9734018613 Dr B Loveswara Rao
16 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060017 MOSES  KABIKA 2.60978E+11 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
17 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060018 ATUL  JEE 8271731311 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
18 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060021 RIYAZ   AHMMAD 7307887380 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
19 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060022 SHAIK  IRFAN 7032405378 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
20 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060023 BANOTH  NARESH 8374182747 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
21 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060024 NYIRANSENGIYUMVA   ODETTE +250785309581,+250729963070Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
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22 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060025 KARAMSETTI CHARAN DATTA SAI 9381830969 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
23 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060026 VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR KATAKAM 9848610755 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
24 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060027 KONDUMAHANTHI GOUTHAM PRASAD 9502961595 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
25 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060028 MUWONGE PETER 2.56774E+11 Mr. D Seshi Reddy     
26 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060029 CHANDRASEKHAR BARIK 8926049109 Mr S Ravi Teja
27 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060030 AZMEERA ANIL 9573413904 Mr S Ravi Teja
28 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060031 MEDA UMA SANTHOSH CHANDRA 9392237115 Mr S Ravi Teja
29 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060032 SHAIK NOWSHEEN 6300947574 Mr S Ravi Teja
30 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060034 KOLLI SUJRAN 9652108793 Mr S Ravi Teja
31 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060036 ASLESH BABU   CHAPALA 9951850287 Mr S Ravi Teja
32 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060037 KONDA JEEVAN KUMAR 7989140414 Mr S Ravi Teja
33 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100060039 DHARAVATH LOKESH 8790059127 Mr S Ravi Teja
34 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069001 DERANGULA AMARNADH 7995690260 Mr S Ravi Teja
35 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069003 TADI KUMARA SWAMY 9346504391 Mr S Ravi Teja
36 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069004 PYDI PAVAN GOPAL 8977725688 Mr S Ravi Teja
37 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069005 GALANKI.DIVYATEJA 8374527461 Mr S Ravi Teja
38 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069006 MANNE HARSHA VARDHAN 7981836381 Mr S Ravi Teja
39 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069007 APPANA NAGASURESH 9291234020 Mr S Ravi Teja
40 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069008 SHAIK MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN 9515069052 Mr S Ravi Teja
41 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069009 A PAVAN KUMAR 7901477488 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
42 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069010 PUTTA DHANUSH NARASIMHA 9542473795 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
43 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069011 BANDARU VARSHITH 9908861119 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
44 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069012 MUTYALA GEETHA GAGAN 9346826652 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
45 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069013 KILLI MURALI MANOJ 7386779343 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
46 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069014 LANKA MEGHANA 8121805765 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
47 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069015 TIRUMALA PHANENDRA 8374859899 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
48 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069016 GAMPALA NARENDRA VARMA 9391669795 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
49 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069017 PETTUGANI MOHAN KRISHNA 8790303631 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
50 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069018 MADDINENI HRUTESH RAM 9542932471 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
51 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069019 NALLAMILLI CHINA VENKATA REDDY 7396572857 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
52 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069020 BASA NAVEEN 9014720479 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
53 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069021 EDE VENKATESH 6302474497 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
54 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069022 PANGA BHASKARARAO 7286989679 Dr.  S V N L LALITHA 
56 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069024 BOMMIREDDY MURALIDHAR REDDY 7569298540 Mr. R B R Prakash



57 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069025 CHALLAPALLI PRUDVINATH 6301207193 Mr. R B R Prakash
58 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069026 PACHALLA SAMPATH 8331848689 Mr. R B R Prakash
59 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069027 SIRISOLLA PRUDHVI 6305063978 Mr. R B R Prakash
61 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069029 KODI SANDEEP 9390466056 Mr. R B R Prakash
62 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069030 SURANGULA JOHN JOSHUA 9032577514 Mr. R B R Prakash
63 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069031 KAMUJU PADMAVATHI 9491945759 Mr. R B R Prakash
64 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069032 VADAGANA ESWAR SUBRAHMANYA SAI 8106118983 Mr. R B R Prakash
65 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069033 VEGI KANDITESWAR 9248700703 Mr. R B R Prakash
66 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069034 KARI TARUN DATTA 9391165509 Mr. R B R Prakash
67 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069035 GORLE SREE YUVA TEJA 7995874345 Mr. R B R Prakash
68 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069036 KARAM PRANAY TEJA 9959303672 Mr. R B R Prakash
69 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069037 VEMPALLE MOHAMMED MISHAL 9666018224 Mr. R B R Prakash
70 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069038 PANDIPATI SAI KARTHIK 7095790180 Mr. R B R Prakash
71 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069039 CHINTHAM INDU 7989010052 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
72 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069040 MADYAHANAPU RAMANJANEYULU 6302638010 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
73 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069041 VADDI SREE KRISHNA SATYA PHANEENDRA 8520975699 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
74 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069042 AKULA VINSCENT 9866589969 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
75 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069043 BADUGU MANI DEEPAK 9390633928 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
76 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069044 JAJULA SREENIVASULU 9000926478 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
77 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069045 CHITTARVU VENKAT TEJA 8639383131 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
78 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069046  MANCHIKANTI SUBHASH 7989862619 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
79 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069047 KURUKUNDHA SUBASH REDDY 6302817469 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
80 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069048 MALLAMPATI YASHITHA GRACE 7337591187 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
81 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069049 TADEPALLI ANAND KUMAR 9032699239 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
82 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069050 VASA VENKATA PAVANI SRI 9502055749 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
83 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069051 SIRIGIRI SHANMUKHESWARA REDDY 9640815859 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
84 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069052 KURMALA VARALAKSHMI 8897070963 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
85 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069053 BOREDDY SUMALIKA 8309752044 Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
86 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069054 CHATLA MANOHAR 8121345595 Dr. B JYOTHI 
87 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069055 PEDALA HARISH 7993486333 Dr. B JYOTHI 
88 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069056 GUGULOTHU LOHITHA LAKSHMI 9392718549 Dr. B JYOTHI 
89 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069057 MAREBOYINA KARTHIK YADAV 9701327094 Dr. B JYOTHI 
90 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069058 TANNI RAJU 9515804048 Dr. B JYOTHI 
91 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069059 PASUPUTHOTA YASHWANTH 7702315359 Dr. B JYOTHI 



92 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069060 MUDDARSU RAMA KRISHNA 8919696335 Dr. B JYOTHI 
94 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069062 DASARI GOUTHAM 9014429957 Dr. B JYOTHI 
95 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069063 MACHARLA VENKATA KUSAL 9390095804 Dr. B JYOTHI 
96 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069064 MOLAKATHALLA YOGISWAR REDDY 9603839339 Dr. B JYOTHI 
97 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069065 CH. N S KALYAN KUMAR 8309944821 Dr. B JYOTHI 
98 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069066 KARTHIK REDDY MOPURU 7670881038 Dr. B JYOTHI 
99 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069067 ELASAGARAM VINAY KUMAR 6303876270 Dr. B JYOTHI 

100 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069068 GAJJALA SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 7396165064 Dr. B JYOTHI 
101 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069069 PENDYALA SWARNA LATHA 7075938221 Dr. Arvind R Singh
102 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069070 SIRISHA ANKALA 8247723527 Dr. Arvind R Singh
103 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069071 MAMIDI AJAY KUMAR 8309626814 Dr. Arvind R Singh
104 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069072 SATTI BHARAT SAI NAGA BABU 8985233320 Dr. Arvind R Singh
105 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069073 AANALA SURYANARAYANA SWAMY 9390247271 Dr. Arvind R Singh
106 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069074 SURLA MURALI 7095130757 Dr. Arvind R Singh
107 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069075 KOTHA LOKESH 9505057535 Dr. Arvind R Singh
108 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069076 NARISETTY GANESH BABU 9391586054 Dr. Arvind R Singh
109 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069077 PUNURU VINAY KUMAR REDDY 7013299293 Dr. Arvind R Singh
110 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069078 PASUPULETI PENCHAL NAVEEN 9394559344 Dr. Arvind R Singh
111 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069079 SOMU CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY 8978956034 Dr. Arvind R Singh
112 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069080 PURINI SUDARSHAN SAKETH 7702017801 Dr. Arvind R Singh
113 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069081 PULI VENKATA PRASANTH 7095740266 Dr. Arvind R Singh
114 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069082 LOKESH KUMAR 9508036773 Dr. Arvind R Singh
115 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069083 CHALLA PAPINAIDU 9182718189 Dr. Arvind R Singh
116 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069084 BANAVATHU GANESH 8332876527 Dr. Arvind R Singh
117 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069085 MOSURI UMA SHANKAR 9346883017 Dr. Arvind R Singh
118 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069086 KASILINKA VAMSI KRISHNA 9347566228 Dr. Arvind R Singh
119 VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE Odd/II 2100069087 KANDA MANI KRISHNA 9494255928 Dr. Arvind R Singh

Campus
S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name

1 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Electronics and DrivesIV/II 2001110001 J Surya Manideep 9951938681 Dr. B JYOTHI 
2 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Electronics and DrivesIV/II 2001110002 K. Vamsi Krishna 9490261686 Dr. B JYOTHI 
3 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Electronics and DrivesIV/II 2001110003 Donvon kalpana 8919489663 Dr. B JYOTHI 

II Year(M.Tech)
Student Details

II Year(M.Tech)



Campus
S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name

1 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Electronics and DrivesII/I 2101110001 Koduru vanitha 8074714068 Dr. B JYOTHI 

Campus
S.NO VIJ/HYD Dept. Course Specialization Sem./Year Reg. No. Student Name Contact No. Mentor Name

1 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Systems II/I 2101100001 Abhinav Choudary 8074714068 Dr. B JYOTHI 
1 VIJ EEE M.Tech. Power Systems II/I 2101100002 K. Krishnaveni 8074714068 Dr. B JYOTHI 

Prof in-charge

II Year(M.Tech)

Student Details

Student Details



Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2278 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean S&A 8179763777 saradak@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in
2104 Asst. Professor 9700346365 kalyandusarlapudi@kluniversity.in



4156 Professor & Head
4156 Professor & Head discontined
4156 Professor & Head
4156 Professor & Head
4156 Professor & Head

Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
2847 Asst. Professor/IQAC 9640726638 tejasreenu.tadivaka@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
3939 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. DeanR&D 9492324252 pinnivarma@kluniversity.in
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 



4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in

4666 Associate Professor 9704082285 rsgg73@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
3707 Assistant Professor 9630152778 sudhakishore@kluniversity.in
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
4264 Assoc.Professor 9885482535 mkkumar@kluniversity.in 
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in



3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in
3708 Assistant Professor 9885269877 swapna@kluniversity.in

Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1000 Professor 9866290966 loveswararao@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in



1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
1418 Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D 9030220078 dseshireddy@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
4051 Assistant Professor 8500916362 srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in
291 PROFESSOR 9490513391 lalitha@kluniversity.in

2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F



2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in 9949484765 9652962500F
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in M
2131 Associate Professor 9491952299 bhanu184@kluniversity.in F
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
3676 Assistant Professor 9000055144 vijaymuni@kluniveristy.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in



2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 Associate Professor 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7143 Assistant Professor 8087333631 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7144 Assistant Professor 8087333632 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in
7145 Assistant Professor 8087333633 arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in

Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

Counsellor / Mentor Details



Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

Emp. ID Position / Designation Contact No. E-Mail Remarks
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in
2465 jyothieee@kluniversity.in 9959209040 jyothieee@kluniversity.in

HOD-EEE

Counsellor / Mentor Details

Counsellor / Mentor Details



Reg. No. Student Name Mentor Name
2100060001 BANOTH  SHIVA SHANKARA VARA PRASAD
2100060002 THARIGOPULA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY
2100060003 SHARUK  SHAIK
2100060004 PADILAM SAI RAM
2100060005 MOHAMMAD  YASEEN
2100060006 MARRI  NAVEEN
2100060007 GURRALA MANOHAR ,
2100060008 OLETI MAHA GOUTHAM
2100060009 M SHYAM  SAI
2100060010 HRUSHITHA  KALAPALA
2100060012 REDDI  VENKATESH
2100060013 VENKATA ASHRITH  SIDDAMSETTI
2100060014 YARAVA  BHAVITHA
2100060015 HARSHA VARDHAN  KATUPALLI
2100060016 AJOY KUMAR DEY
2100060017 MOSES  KABIKA
2100060018 ATUL  JEE
2100060021 RIYAZ   AHMMAD 
2100060022 SHAIK  IRFAN
2100060023 BANOTH  NARESH
2100060024 NYIRANSENGIYUMVA   ODETTE
2100060025 KARAMSETTI CHARAN DATTA SAI
2100060026 VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR KATAKAM
2100060027 KONDUMAHANTHI GOUTHAM PRASAD
2100060028 MUWONGE PETER
2100060029 CHANDRASEKHAR BARIK
2100060030 AZMEERA ANIL
2100060031 MEDA UMA SANTHOSH CHANDRA
2100060032 SHAIK NOWSHEEN
2100060034 KOLLI SUJRAN
2100060036 ASLESH BABU   CHAPALA 
2100060037 KONDA JEEVAN KUMAR
2100060039 DHARAVATH LOKESH
2100069001 DERANGULA AMARNADH
2100069003 TADI KUMARA SWAMY
2100069004 PYDI PAVAN GOPAL
2100069005 GALANKI.DIVYATEJA
2100069006 MANNE HARSHA VARDHAN
2100069007 APPANA NAGASURESH
2100069008 SHAIK MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN

Mr. D Seshi Reddy 
Assoc.Professor/Assoc. Dean P&D

9030220078
dseshireddy@kluniversity.in

Dr B Loveswara Rao
Professor

9866290966
loveswararao@kluniversity.in

Mr S Ravi Teja
Assistant Professor

8500916362
srungaramraviteja@kluniversity.in



2100069009 A PAVAN KUMAR
2100069010 PUTTA DHANUSH NARASIMHA
2100069011 BANDARU VARSHITH
2100069012 MUTYALA GEETHA GAGAN
2100069013 KILLI MURALI MANOJ
2100069014 LANKA MEGHANA
2100069015 TIRUMALA PHANENDRA
2100069016 GAMPALA NARENDRA VARMA
2100069017 PETTUGANI MOHAN KRISHNA
2100069018 MADDINENI HRUTESH RAM
2100069019 NALLAMILLI CHINA VENKATA REDDY
2100069020 BASA NAVEEN
2100069021 EDE VENKATESH
2100069022 PANGA BHASKARARAO
2100069024 BOMMIREDDY MURALIDHAR REDDY
2100069025 CHALLAPALLI PRUDVINATH
2100069026 PACHALLA SAMPATH
2100069027 SIRISOLLA PRUDHVI
2100069029 KODI SANDEEP
2100069030 SURANGULA JOHN JOSHUA
2100069031 KAMUJU PADMAVATHI
2100069032 VADAGANA ESWAR SUBRAHMANYA SAI
2100069033 VEGI KANDITESWAR
2100069034 KARI TARUN DATTA
2100069035 GORLE SREE YUVA TEJA
2100069036 KARAM PRANAY TEJA
2100069037 VEMPALLE MOHAMMED MISHAL
2100069038 PANDIPATI SAI KARTHIK
2100069039 CHINTHAM INDU
2100069040 MADYAHANAPU RAMANJANEYULU
2100069041 VADDI SREE KRISHNA SATYA PHANEENDRA
2100069042 AKULA VINSCENT
2100069043 BADUGU MANI DEEPAK
2100069044 JAJULA SREENIVASULU
2100069045 CHITTARVU VENKAT TEJA
2100069046  MANCHIKANTI SUBHASH
2100069047 KURUKUNDHA SUBASH REDDY
2100069048 MALLAMPATI YASHITHA GRACE
2100069049 TADEPALLI ANAND KUMAR
2100069050 VASA VENKATA PAVANI SRI
2100069051 SIRIGIRI SHANMUKHESWARA REDDY
2100069052 KURMALA VARALAKSHMI
2100069053 BOREDDY SUMALIKA

Dr. T VIJAY MUNI
Assistant Professor

9000055144
vijaymuni@kluniversity.in

Mr. R B R Prakash
Associate Professor

9491952299
bhanu184@kluniversity.in

Dr.  S V N L LALITHA
PROFESSOR
9490513391

lalitha@kluniversity.in



2100069054 CHATLA MANOHAR
2100069055 PEDALA HARISH
2100069056 GUGULOTHU LOHITHA LAKSHMI
2100069057 MAREBOYINA KARTHIK YADAV
2100069058 TANNI RAJU
2100069059 PASUPUTHOTA YASHWANTH
2100069060 MUDDARSU RAMA KRISHNA
2100069062 DASARI GOUTHAM
2100069063 MACHARLA VENKATA KUSAL
2100069064 MOLAKATHALLA YOGISWAR REDDY
2100069065 CH. N S KALYAN KUMAR
2100069066 KARTHIK REDDY MOPURU
2100069067 ELASAGARAM VINAY KUMAR
2100069068 GAJJALA SHARATH KUMAR REDDY
2100069069 PENDYALA SWARNA LATHA
2100069070 SIRISHA ANKALA
2100069071 MAMIDI AJAY KUMAR
2100069072 SATTI BHARAT SAI NAGA BABU
2100069073 AANALA SURYANARAYANA SWAMY
2100069074 SURLA MURALI
2100069075 KOTHA LOKESH
2100069076 NARISETTY GANESH BABU
2100069077 PUNURU VINAY KUMAR REDDY
2100069078 PASUPULETI PENCHAL NAVEEN
2100069079 SOMU CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY
2100069080 PURINI SUDARSHAN SAKETH
2100069081 PULI VENKATA PRASANTH
2100069082 LOKESH KUMAR
2100069083 CHALLA PAPINAIDU
2100069084 BANAVATHU GANESH
2100069085 MOSURI UMA SHANKAR
2100069086 KASILINKA VAMSI KRISHNA
2100069087 KANDA MANI KRISHNA

Dr. Arvind R Singh
Assistant Professor

8087333631
arvindsinghwce@kluniversity.in

Dr. B JYOTHI 
Associate Professor

9959209040
jyothieee@kluniversity.in



2021-22(Even Sem)
Campus Department Coursre Specialization Year No. Of Students No. of Mentors

VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE II-Y21
VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE III-Y20
VIJ EEE B.Tech. EEE IV-Y19

0 0

Campus Department Coursre Specialization Year No. Of Students No. of Mentors
VIJ EEE M.Tech. PED I
VIJ EEE M.Tech. PED II
VIJ EEE M.Tech. PS I
VIJ EEE M.Tech. PS II

0 1

0
1

8:28:1

0

21

Excluded only: HOD, DEAN, PRINCIPAL,DIRECTOR,Registrar, Pro. VC, VC - etc. central level members.
No Faculty Excluded.

Total Dept.Faculty

Total

Total

Total Students (UG+PG)
Total Mentors (UG+PG)
Mentor-Mentee Ratio

Excluded Faculty 



Excluded only: HOD, DEAN, PRINCIPAL,DIRECTOR,Registrar, Pro. VC, VC - etc. central level members.


	Mentor-Mentee Details
	Sheet1
	Menter-Mentee Count

